
VERNON

18-août-2023 - 20-août-2023

M : Fabien Desloire

C : Florence Lenzini

E : Patrick Rodde

Définitif

Résultats / Results

St G amat du dim

JUGES

N°40 - DRAEP

ChevalCl. Cavalier TotalJuge E Juge H Juge M Juge B

Amateur Elite Préliminaire Nb Engagés: 2

Nb Partis: 2

Nb Classés: 1

Juge C

Ens.

Dotation: 

20-août-2023

40

Gains

%Err./Pen.

Sexe/Race/Robe/Année/PèreXMère(Père de Mère CRE

Bon/%Pen

1 FLORA LH BEYER Laura 64,265%

 (2)

-

-

66,912%

 (1)

669,00

 (1)

65,588%

Normandie

41,00-

- - / -

40€

F/HAN/Bai/2015/Fursten Look x Dolores Lh(de Niro)/Beyer 

Laura(100%)/Ferrand Jean-Claude(100%)/FRA

65,588

- / -

2 DARK KNIGHT LOUBAUD Camille 66,471%

 (1)

-

-

64,706%

 (2)

664,50

 (2)

64,265%

Hauts-de-France

41,00-

- - / -

-

M/HAN/Bai f./2014/Damsey x Latina(Lauries Crusador)/Joannin 

Loetitia Sophie(100%)/Karsten Wischusen (100%)/FRA

65,147

- / -

20-août-2023 15:20

Page 1/1

Centre Equestre des Rogerayes


